
Gladstone Regional Art Gallery & Museum 
2015 Public Holiday Opening/Closed Days 

 
 
 

 
Public Holidays 2015 

 

 
Open or Closed? 

Thursday 25 December 2014 - Saturday 3 January 2015 
 

Closed 

Australia Day – Monday 26 January 
 

Closed 

Good Friday – Friday 3 April 
 

Closed 

Easter Saturday – Saturday 4 April 
 

Open 

Easter Sunday – Sunday 5 April 
 

Open 

Easter Monday – Monday 6 April 
 

Open 

ANZAC Day – Saturday 25 April 
 

Open 

Queen's Birthday– Monday 8 June 
 

Closed 

Gladstone Show Day – Wednesday 5 August  
 

Closed 

Labour Day – Monday 5 October 
 

Closed 

Christmas Day – Friday 25 December 
 

Closed 

 
Gallery & Museum closed from Christmas Day 2015 until Monday 4 January 2016 

 
 
 
 

 


